Product: 0935 613 301
CANopen / DeviceNet, Cordset, double ended: 7/8", Male, Straight, 5 pole, to
a, 7/8", Female, Straight, 5 pole, with cable type, Grey, PVC,
DeviceNet-THICK
Product Description
0935 613 301 - CANopen / DeviceNet, Cordset, double ended: 7/8", Male, Straight, 5 pole, to a, 7/8", Female, Straight, 5 pole, with cable type, Grey, PVC,
DeviceNet-THICK
Technical Drawing

Molded Body Material, Side 2: TPU
Molded Body Color, Side 2: Grey
Attachment Material, Side 2: AI, anodized black
Note, Side 2: Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Safety & Environmental Compliance
RoHS Compliant: Yes
Resistances
Oil Resistance: Yes
Notes
Protection Degree / IP Rating Note: Protection Degree and IP Rating per test standard IEC 60529 using a Lumberg Automation mating product
Note Derating: Do not connect or disconnect under load.
Variants
Item # Item Description Cable Length
900001616 0935 613 301/0.3M 0.3 m
59476 0935 613 301/0,3 M 0.3 m
910001616 0935 613 301/0.3M-Y 0.3 m
900001747 0935 613 301/0.6M 0.6 m
22418 0935 613 301/0,6 M 0.6 m
910001747 0935 613 301/0.6M-Y 0.6 m
900001727 0935 613 301/1M 1 m
53828 0935 613 301/1 M 1 m
910001727 0935 613 301/1M-Y 1 m
900001290 0935 613 301/2M 2 m
2256 0935 613 301/2 M 2 m
910001290 0935 613 301/2M-Y 2 m
900001740 0935 613 301/3M 3 m
71271 0935 613 301/3 M 3 m
910001740 0935 613 301/3M-Y 3 m
900000478 0935 613 301/4M 4 m
43437 0935 613 301/4 M 4 m
910000478 0935 613 301/4M-Y 4 m
900001291 0935 613 301/5M 5 m
910001291 0935 613 301/5M-Y 5 m
900001734 0935 613 301/6M 6 m
2257 0935 613 301/6 M 6 m
910001734 0935 613 301/6M-Y 6 m
900005045 0935 613 301/7M 7 m
900001854 0935 613 301/8M 8 m
910001854 0935 613 301/8M-Y 8 m
900001851 0935 613 301/9M 9 m
910001851 0935 613 301/9M-Y 9 m
900001292 0935 613 301/10M 10 m
84447 0935 613 301/10 M 10 m
910001292 0935 613 301/10M-Y 10 m
900001618 0935 613 301/12M 12 m
910001618 0935 613 301/12M-Y 12 m
900002974 0935 613 301/13M 13 m
910002974 0935 613 301/13M-Y 13 m
900001619 0935 613 301/15M 15 m
910001619 0935 613 301/15M-Y 15 m
900001852 0935 613 301/16M 16 m
910001852 0935 613 301/16M-Y 16 m
900001620 0935 613 301/18M 18 m
910001620 0935 613 301/18M-Y 18 m
900001853 0935 613 301/19M 19 m
910001853 0935 613 301/19M-Y 19 m
900002954 0935 613 301/20M 20 m
8398 0935 613 301/20 M 20 m
910002954 0935 613 301/20M-Y 20 m
900001621 0935 613 301/21M 21 m
910001621 0935 613 301/21M-Y 21 m
900001622 0935 613 301/25M 25 m
910001622 0935 613 301/25M-Y 25 m
900001614 0935 613 301/30M 30 m
910001614 0935 613 301/30M-Y 30 m
900005196 0935 613 301/31M 31 m
900005069 0935 613 301/35M 35 m
900005197 0935 613 301/46M 46 m
900004024 0935 613 301/50M 50 m
910004024 0935 613 301/50M-Y 50 m
900016434 0935 613 301/55M 55 m
900016433 0935 613 301/75M 75 m
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.